
 

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!” 

         ABN: 84 513 135 332 

PH: 1300 4 BUSES   (1300 428 737) 
email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au          Post Office Box 26  
www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au          WAMURAN  Q  4512 

 

Service P415 - Berries Road - Childers Timetable 

      

      

AM    PM 

       

Location Time    Location Time 

Tramway Road 7:35am    Isis District State High School  3:00pm 

Bouchardts Road 7:40am    Childers State School  3:05pm 

Marano's Road 7:46am    Station Road Shelter Shed 3:15pm 

Shelter Shed 7:52am    Abbington Road Turnaround 3:22pm 

Cnr Knockroe Rd & McDonalds Rd 8:00am    Cnr Knockroe Rd & Goodwood Rd 3:27pm 

Cnr Knockroe Rd & Goodwood Rd 8:05am    Cnr Knockroe Rd & McDonalds Rd 3:35pm 

Abbington Road Turnaround 8:09am    Shelter Shed 3:40pm 

Station Road Shelter Shed 8:15am    Marano's Road 3:45pm 

St Josephs 8:25am     Bouchardts Road 3:50pm 

Childers State School  8:30am    Tramway Road 3:52pm 

Isis District State High School  8:35am      

 

 

 

http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

